
SACHDEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2022-23

DATE DAY CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 CLASS 9 CLASS 10 CLASS 11 CLASS 12

12.9.2022 Monday Social Science Science Maths Social Science Science Chem./Acc./Geo. Phy./B.St./Psych

13.9.2022 Tuesday — — — — — — —

14.9.2022 Wednesday French/Sanskrit English Hindi Hindi/Sanskrit/
French English Bio./C.Sc./ 

Eco./Pol. Sc. English

15.9.2022 Thursday — — — — — — —

16.9.2022 Friday Hindi French/Sanskrit English — — — —

17.9.2022 Saturday — — — Maths Social Science English App. Maths/Maths/ 
I.P./Phy. Edu.

18.9.2022 S U N D A Y

19.9.2022 Monday Maths Social Science Science — — — —

20.9.2022 Tuesday — — — English Hindi/Sanskrit/
French

App. Maths/Maths/
I.P./Phy. Edu. Chem./Acc./Geo.

21.9.2022 Wednesday English Hindi French/Sanskrit — — — —

22.9.2022 Thursday — — — — — — —

23.9.2022 Friday Science Maths Social Science Science Maths Physics/B.St./
Psych

Bio./E.G./C.Sc./
Eco.

Regular classes will resume from Monday, 26.09.2022.

PRINCIPAL


